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September 2024August 26, 2024 - 
September 1, 2024
Monday, August 26

9:00am - 11:00am [External] Mountain Brook Metropolitan District
9:00am - 11:00am [External] Mountain Brook Metropolitan District
'Updated' (via video conference) - receptionist
6:00pm - 7:30pm Veterans Community Project & Longmont City 
Council Gathering (VCP Longmont - 3095 Mountain Brook Dr., 
Longmont, CO 80503) - Mayor Council Calendar

Wednesday, August 28
4:45pm - 6:30pm Boulder County Resource Conservation Advisory 
Board (McCoy) (1901 63rd Street, Boulder) - Mayor Council Calendar

7:00pm - 11:00pm Planning & Zoning Commission-4th Wednesday
as needed (Rodriguez) (City Council Chambers) - Jane Madrid

Friday, August 30

Tuesday, August 27
8:00am - 12:00pm 8th Sustainable Transportation Summit 
(Longmont Museum & Cultural Center (400 Quail Rd, Longmont, CO  
80501)) - Mayor Council Calendar
7:00pm - 11:00pm City Council Meeting - Regular Session (City 
Council Chambers, 350 Kimbark Street (Council members may gather 
after the meeting at a local eatery, location TBA); City Council 
Chambers) - Mayor Council Calendar

Thursday, August 29
9:00am - 1:00pm [External] Platte River Power Authority Board of 
Directors meeting (Platte River Power Authority (2000 E Horsetooth 
Rd, Fort Collins, CO  80525)) - Frisbie, Jason

Saturday, August 31

Sunday, September 1
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October 2024September 2, 2024 - 
September 8, 2024
Monday, September 2

Wednesday, September 4
6:00pm - 7:30pm Annual Boulder County and City of Longmont 
Dinner  (TBD Longmont) - Mayor Council Calendar

Friday, September 6

Tuesday, September 3
5:30pm - 7:00pm Executive Session - City Manager Performance 
Evaluation and Compensation Review (City Council Study Session 
room) - Mayor Council Calendar
7:00pm - 11:00pm City Council Meeting - Study Session (Budget) 
(City Council Chambers, 350 Kimbark Street (Council members may 
gather after the meeting at a local eatery, location TBA); City Council 
Chambers) - Mayor Council Calendar

Thursday, September 5
6:00pm - 8:00pm Historic Preservation Commission Meeting 
(Mayor Peck) (City Council Chambers) - Maria Yost

Saturday, September 7
6:00pm - 9:00pm Longmont Museum Sunset Soiree (Longmont 
Museum, 400 Quail Rd., Longmont, CO 80501) - Joann Mccoy

Sunday, September 8
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